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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Alif Transport, Inc. 

 
Hassan 

Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 

 
Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y N/A 

 
PAS Consulting 

 
Lisa Barnes 

 
Ph: 404-931-1472 

 
npolk@pasconsultinggroup.com N N 24-500672-RFP 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

 
HVAC Allies, LLC 

 
Stephanie Reay 

 
Ph: 470-332-9914 

 
Accounts@hvacallies.com N Y N/A 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Industrial/Organizational 

Solutions, Inc. 

 
Meghan 

Radziewicz 

 
Ph: 888-784-1290 

 
mradziewicz@iosolutions.com N N 24-500672-RFP 

 
Morris & McDaniel, Inc. 

 
Steven Watkins 

 
Ph: 703-836-3600 

 
contact@morrisandmcdaniel.com N N N/A 

 
Accessology 

 
LaToya Jackson 

 
Ph: 972-434-0068 

 
ljackson@accessology.com N N 24-101653-ITB 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine G. 

Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Emergency Services 
Consulting International 

(ESCI) 

 
Mike Roth 

 
Ph: 703-506-9400 

 
mike.roth@esci.us N N 24-500672-RFP 

 
Elamar Construction 

 
Ahmed 

Mansour 

 
Ph: 248-326-5506 

 
amansour@elamarconstruction.com N N 24-101651-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-500672-RFP 
24-101651-ITB 
24-101653-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Bureau Veritas 

Technical Assessments 

 
Jeffrey Fox 

 
Ph: 443-413-4293 

 
Jeff.fox@bureauveritas.com N N 

 
24-101653-ITB 

 
KLS Workforce 

Solutions 

 
Calvin Green 

 
Ph: 404-502-9143 

 
cgreen@klsworkforcesolutions.com N Y 

 
24-500672-RFP 
24-101651-ITB 
24-101653-ITB 

 
Askew Cleaning and 

Restoration 

 
Latrice Askew 

 
Ph: 404-984-9291 

 
Latrice.askew@yahoo.com N N 

 
N/A 

 
Green Dream 

International, LLC 

 
Pierre Giroux 

 
Ph: 469-706-9097 

x 107 

 
p.giroux@gdicompany.com N N 

 
24-101651-ITB 
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